
Pieve di Teco 02 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 6 DAZIANO L. 16:20.855
Tempo gara

1 1:51.737 + 04.082 15:59:55.026  50,261

2 1:47.655 --------- 16:01:42.681  52,167

3 1:48.270 + 00.615 16:03:30.951  51,870

4 1:48.514 + 00.859 16:05:19.465  51,754

5 1:47.953 + 00.298 16:07:07.418  52,023

6 1:48.270 + 00.615 16:08:55.688  51,870

7 1:48.661 + 01.006 16:10:44.349  51,684

8 1:49.431 + 01.776 16:12:33.780  51,320

9 1:50.364 + 02.709 16:14:24.144  50,886

 Po. 2 - # 9 PICCO A. + 08.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.794 + 05.215 15:59:56.083  49,790

2 1:47.579 --------- 16:01:43.662  52,203

3 1:49.155 + 01.576 16:03:32.817  51,450

4 1:48.105 + 00.526 16:05:20.922  51,949

5 1:48.319 + 00.740 16:07:09.241  51,847

6 1:49.164 + 01.585 16:08:58.405  51,446

7 1:49.948 + 02.369 16:10:48.353  51,079

8 1:50.419 + 02.840 16:12:38.772  50,861

9 1:53.380 + 05.801 16:14:32.152  49,533

 Po. 3 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 13.500
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.044 + 06.193 15:59:58.333  48,816

2 1:50.208 + 01.357 16:01:48.541  50,958

3 1:50.405 + 01.554 16:03:38.946  50,867

4 1:50.410 + 01.559 16:05:29.356  50,865

5 1:50.687 + 01.836 16:07:20.043  50,738

6 1:49.688 + 00.837 16:09:09.731  51,200

7 1:49.687 + 00.836 16:10:59.418  51,200

8 1:48.851 --------- 16:12:48.269  51,593

9 1:49.375 + 00.524 16:14:37.644  51,346

 Po. 4 - # 11 CORLEONE A. + 19.592
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.603 + 09.327 16:00:00.892  47,754

2 1:50.737 + 02.461 16:01:51.629  50,715

3 1:50.945 + 02.669 16:03:42.574  50,620

4 1:51.149 + 02.873 16:05:33.723  50,527

5 1:50.612 + 02.336 16:07:24.335  50,772

6 1:48.758 + 00.482 16:09:13.093  51,638

7 1:48.276 --------- 16:11:01.369  51,867

8 1:51.070 + 02.794 16:12:52.439  50,563

9 1:51.297 + 03.021 16:14:43.736  50,460

 Po. 5 - # 38 REGALDO C. + 25.053
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.852 + 06.626 16:00:00.141  48,061

2 1:50.375 + 00.149 16:01:50.516  50,881

3 1:50.934 + 00.708 16:03:41.450  50,625

4 1:51.805 + 01.579 16:05:33.255  50,230

5 1:50.430 + 00.204 16:07:23.685  50,856

6 1:50.607 + 00.381 16:09:14.292  50,774

7 1:50.226 --------- 16:11:04.518  50,950

8 1:52.041 + 01.815 16:12:56.559  50,125

9 1:52.638 + 02.412 16:14:49.197  49,859

 Po. 6 - # 124 ROSSO M. + 46.657
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.937 + 06.924 16:00:02.226  47,218

2 1:52.013 --------- 16:01:54.239  50,137

3 1:53.608 + 01.595 16:03:47.847  49,433

4 1:53.130 + 01.117 16:05:40.977  49,642

5 1:53.626 + 01.613 16:07:34.603  49,425

6 1:55.058 + 03.045 16:09:29.661  48,810

7 1:52.747 + 00.734 16:11:22.408  49,811

8 1:53.170 + 01.157 16:13:15.578  49,624

9 1:55.223 + 03.210 16:15:10.801  48,740

 Po. 7 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 53.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.373 + 08.416 16:00:03.662  46,655

2 1:55.094 + 03.137 16:01:58.756  48,795

3 1:56.100 + 04.143 16:03:54.856  48,372

4 1:52.980 + 01.023 16:05:47.836  49,708

5 1:51.957 --------- 16:07:39.793  50,162

6 1:52.623 + 00.666 16:09:32.416  49,865

7 1:53.201 + 01.244 16:11:25.617  49,611

8 1:54.703 + 02.746 16:13:20.320  48,961

9 1:57.307 + 05.350 16:15:17.627  47,874

 Po. 8 - # 999 PORCELLATO G. + 59.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.934 + 10.061 16:00:05.223  46,058

2 1:55.037 + 03.164 16:02:00.260  48,819

3 1:55.488 + 03.615 16:03:55.748  48,628

4 1:53.375 + 01.502 16:05:49.123  49,535

5 1:51.873 --------- 16:07:40.996  50,200

6 1:53.100 + 01.227 16:09:34.096  49,655

7 1:56.970 + 05.097 16:11:31.066  48,012

8 1:55.798 + 03.925 16:13:26.864  48,498

9 1:57.047 + 05.174 16:15:23.911  47,981

 Po. 9 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 1:07.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.271 + 07.844 16:00:04.560  46,310

2 1:54.247 + 00.820 16:01:58.807  49,157

3 2:08.761 + 15.334 16:04:07.568  43,616

4 1:53.765 + 00.338 16:06:01.333  49,365

5 1:54.624 + 01.197 16:07:55.957  48,995

6 1:53.427 --------- 16:09:49.384  49,512

7 1:53.470 + 00.043 16:11:42.854  49,493

8 1:54.081 + 00.654 16:13:36.935  49,228

9 1:55.114 + 01.687 16:15:32.049  48,786

 Po. 10 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1:17.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.690 + 10.316 16:00:06.979  45,404

2 1:56.409 + 03.035 16:02:03.388  48,244

3 1:59.327 + 05.953 16:04:02.715  47,064

4 1:55.755 + 02.381 16:05:58.470  48,516

5 1:57.125 + 03.751 16:07:55.595  47,949

6 1:57.878 + 04.504 16:09:53.473  47,642

7 1:57.481 + 04.107 16:11:50.954  47,803

8 1:53.374 --------- 16:13:44.328  49,535

9 1:57.053 + 03.679 16:15:41.381  47,978

Fastest lap: 1:47.579
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Pieve di Teco 02 03 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 12 MARCHISIO E. + 1:18.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.901 + 11.063 16:00:09.190  44,606

2 1:57.652 + 02.814 16:02:06.842  47,734

3 2:00.145 + 05.307 16:04:06.987  46,744

4 1:56.600 + 01.762 16:06:03.587  48,165

5 1:56.422 + 01.584 16:08:00.009  48,238

6 1:54.931 + 00.093 16:09:54.940  48,864

7 1:56.906 + 02.068 16:11:51.846  48,039

8 1:54.838 --------- 16:13:46.684  48,904

9 1:55.754 + 00.916 16:15:42.438  48,517

 Po. 12 - # 127 RAGLIA G. + 1:19.440
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.688 + 17.253 16:00:14.977  42,646

2 1:58.408 + 03.973 16:02:13.385  47,429

3 1:57.092 + 02.657 16:04:10.477  47,962

4 1:55.582 + 01.147 16:06:06.059  48,589

5 1:55.214 + 00.779 16:08:01.273  48,744

6 1:54.435 --------- 16:09:55.708  49,076

7 1:57.010 + 02.575 16:11:52.718  47,996

8 1:54.749 + 00.314 16:13:47.467  48,942

9 1:56.117 + 01.682 16:15:43.584  48,365

 Po. 13 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 1:20.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.114 + 15.034 16:00:13.403  43,162

2 1:58.280 + 03.200 16:02:11.683  47,481

3 1:56.564 + 01.484 16:04:08.247  48,180

4 1:58.608 + 03.528 16:06:06.855  47,349

5 1:55.442 + 00.362 16:08:02.297  48,648

6 1:55.446 + 00.366 16:09:57.743  48,646

7 1:55.738 + 00.658 16:11:53.481  48,523

8 1:55.080 --------- 16:13:48.561  48,801

9 1:56.225 + 01.145 16:15:44.786  48,320

 Po. 14 - # 110 VARALDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.928 + 10.177 16:00:15.217  42,569

2 2:02.977 + 01.226 16:02:18.194  45,667

3 2:02.873 + 01.122 16:04:21.067  45,706

4 2:02.395 + 00.644 16:06:23.462  45,884

5 2:03.128 + 01.377 16:08:26.590  45,611

6 2:04.705 + 02.954 16:10:31.295  45,034

7 2:01.751 --------- 16:12:33.046  46,127

8 2:05.169 + 03.418 16:14:38.215  44,867

 Po. 15 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.282 + 15.561 16:00:18.571  41,513

2 2:05.065 + 05.344 16:02:23.636  44,905

3 2:04.735 + 05.014 16:04:28.371  45,023

4 2:02.980 + 03.259 16:06:31.351  45,666

5 2:02.523 + 02.802 16:08:33.874  45,836

6 2:02.332 + 02.611 16:10:36.206  45,908

7 2:03.848 + 04.127 16:12:40.054  45,346

8 1:59.721 --------- 16:14:39.775  46,909

 Po. 16 - # 199 BARATTO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.542 + 12.794 16:00:20.831  40,831

2 2:05.096 + 00.348 16:02:25.927  44,894

3 2:04.748 --------- 16:04:30.675  45,019

4 2:05.380 + 00.632 16:06:36.055  44,792

5 2:06.044 + 01.296 16:08:42.099  44,556

6 2:06.811 + 02.063 16:10:48.910  44,286

7 2:07.844 + 03.096 16:12:56.754  43,929

8 2:07.233 + 02.485 16:15:03.987  44,139

 Po. 17 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.294 + 10.798 16:00:07.583  45,183

2 5:01.043 + 3:07.547 16:05:08.626  18,655

3 1:53.496 --------- 16:07:02.122  49,482

4 1:55.529 + 02.033 16:08:57.651  48,611

5 1:56.188 + 02.692 16:10:53.839  48,335

6 1:56.887 + 03.391 16:12:50.726  48,046

7 2:08.575 + 15.079 16:14:59.301  43,679

Fastest lap: 1:47.579
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